



Ledger Report

DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 07/10/2024
BPR000109 - RAVI KUMAR KALLUR

							*Period Opening Bal.:	0.00
Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/12/2021	IN	SA2100252475	128		PADMAVATHI T 025 M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	43,680.00	0.00	43,680.00
28/02/2022	IN	SA2100369056	4367		SIDDARAY BALURAGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	7,812.00	0.00	51,492.00
02/03/2022	IN	SA2100370563	15932		RAJESHWARI DOLLI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	3,125.00	0.00	54,617.00
03/03/2022	IN	SA2100371608	31506		SIDDU SUGUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	56,179.00
11/03/2022	IN	SA2100383428	571		KAMALA JAIN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	21,874.00	0.00	78,053.00
12/03/2022	IN	SA2100386213	8762		KRISHNA ATPATKAR 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY	4,872.00	0.00	82,925.00
16/03/2022	IN	SA2100391431	15933		LATA NANDI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	3,125.00	0.00	86,050.00
24/03/2022	IN	SA2100403626	15934		VIDYA ATHNI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	3,125.00	0.00	89,175.00
26/03/2022	IN	SA2100406797	31507		ASHWINI JOSHI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	90,737.00
29/03/2022	IN	SA2100409797	5753		M A BAGALI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	6,250.00	0.00	96,987.00
07/04/2022	RC		6000865	A Bank Transfer		0.00	96,987.00	0.00
08/04/2022	IN	SA2200010738	1009944		SANJIVINI KOLARAGI 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-14	2,436.00	0.00	2,436.00
11/04/2022	IN	SA2200014112	1013063		SHAKUNTHAL NADAVINMANI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,562.00	0.00	3,998.00
11/04/2022	IN	SA2200014301	1013246		GEETHA MATHAPATHI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25,26,27	4,687.00	0.00	8,685.00
17/04/2022	IN	SA2200021840	1020593		N N KUNDGOL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11,12,13,14,16,17,21	9,682.00	0.00	18,367.00
20/04/2022	IN	SA2200025396	1024102		SMITHA MURTHY 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-11,12,17,21,22,32,36,41, 42,47 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13,23,24,25,26,27	33,734.00	0.00	52,101.00
20/04/2022	IN	SA2200026298	1024996		JAYASHRI SAJJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25,36	3,125.00	0.00	55,226.00
22/04/2022	IN	SA2200029747	1029387		SUNITA KATTIMANI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,562.00	0.00	56,788.00
03/05/2022	RC		6011797	Bank Transfer		0.00	56,788.00	0.00
03/05/2022	IN	SA2200044734	1044601		RAMESH RESHMI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,562.00	0.00	1,562.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
04/05/2022	IN	SA2200045721	1045575		VIJAYAKUMAR MODI 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-26,27	4,872.00	0.00	6,434.00
18/05/2022	IN	SA2200064941	1064771		SHANTH GOUDA NYAMNNAVARU 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-14,15,16,17	9,744.00	0.00	16,178.00
18/05/2022	IN	SA2200064966	1064796		SAMEER SHIKH 19a. M L S FACING CERAMIC-25,26,27	4,687.00	0.00	20,865.00
22/05/2022	IN	SA2200071736	1071516		PREETHI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26,37	3,125.00	0.00	23,990.00
28/05/2022	IN	SA2200080263	1080091		VANISHRE PUROHITH 111aIMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC UP TO 6 UNIT DIRECT DELIVERY-12 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-36,37	11,038.00	0.00	35,028.00
29/05/2022	IN	SA2200081107	1080930		SANDEEP NADARG 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,562.00	0.00	36,590.00
03/06/2022	RC		6025051	Bank Transfer		0.00	36,590.00	0.00
07/06/2022	IN	SA2200094109	1093952		JOTHI RATHODE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	1,562.00
08/06/2022	IN	SA2200094433	1094276		SACHI KANDIBAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	3,125.00	0.00	4,687.00
10/06/2022	IN	SA2200098657	1098488		DODDAMNE AISHRYA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	6,249.00
11/06/2022	IN	SA2200098972	1098802		ATPATKAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	7,811.00
16/06/2022	IN	SA2200107064	1106884		SHRAVANI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	9,373.00
17/06/2022	IN	SA2200108786	1108599		AMRUTA CHANDKAVATE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-	1,383.00	0.00	10,756.00
20/06/2022	IN	SA2200112276	1112085		DWARAKA MASALI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	12,318.00
21/06/2022	IN	SA2200112600	1112411		DEEPALI SUNKAD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	3,125.00	0.00	15,443.00
22/06/2022	IN	SA2200114504	1114304		PUROHITH 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT- , 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-	17,892.00	0.00	33,335.00
23/06/2022	IN	SA2200116867	1116652		PRIYANKA BAGALKOTE 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-	2,436.00	0.00	35,771.00
27/06/2022	IN	SA2200122692	1122482		SHYMALA WARADARAJ 267c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE ABOVE 10 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (UPPER)-	6,709.06	0.00	42,480.06
27/06/2022	IN	SA2200121923	1121718		LAXMI BIRADAR 05a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT- , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS FULL CONTOUR CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-	39,872.00	0.00	82,352.06
04/07/2022	IN	SA2200132830	1132607		GOVINDA PAWAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	83,914.06
05/07/2022	RC		6038324	Bank Transfer		0.00	82,352.00	1,562.06
07/07/2022	321		43515			0.00	0.06	1,562.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
08/07/2022	IN	SA2200138294	1138067		RAJESHWARI KOGANUR 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY- , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	7,997.00	0.00	9,559.00
20/07/2022	IN	SA2200156027	1155760		PRAMILA SHABADI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,465.00	0.00	11,024.00
22/07/2022	IN	SA2200158955	1158683		VINAYAK JOGUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	12,489.00
25/07/2022	IN	SA2200163376	1163105		CHIDANAND POL 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-36	2,284.00	0.00	14,773.00
25/07/2022	IN	SA2200163722	1163449		AMBIKA MAYAVAMSHI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	16,238.00
26/07/2022	IN	SA2200164580	1164304		ASHOKE KHADE 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-15 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15	3,749.00	0.00	19,987.00
27/07/2022	IN	SA2200166055	1165788		SHANKUTHAL DODDMANE 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-13 ,44	2,594.00	0.00	22,581.00
07/08/2022	IN	SA2200185397	1185097		DAMAYANTI JOSHI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	24,046.00
14/08/2022	IN	SA2200195620	1195310		ANIL RATHOD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27	10,253.00	0.00	34,299.00
17/08/2022	IN	SA2200198715	1198409		SHREEDEVI RATHODE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	35,764.00
17/08/2022	IN	SA2200198583	1198278		RASA TALAKERI 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-11 ,12 ,21	8,899.00	0.00	44,663.00
19/08/2022	IN	SA2200201935	1201615		AKSHATA MATH 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-11	2,966.00	0.00	47,629.00
20/08/2022	IN	SA2200202796	1202479		VITTAL TELAGAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	49,094.00
21/08/2022	IN	SA2200204612	1204289		KAVYA KUMBAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15	1,465.00	0.00	50,559.00
23/08/2022	IN	SA2200207288	1206954		SEEMA KULAKARNI 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-36 ,46	4,568.00	0.00	55,127.00
24/08/2022	RC		6059266	Bank Transfer		0.00	22,581.00	32,546.00
06/09/2022	IN	SA2200226510	1226160		BARAMAVVA SAHAPUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,18	7,324.00	0.00	39,870.00
08/09/2022	RC		6065199	Bank Transfer		0.00	32,546.00	7,324.00
14/09/2022	IN	SA2200235867	1235484		SHIVANAND UPADYE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,38	2,930.00	0.00	10,254.00
14/09/2022	IN	SA2200237145	1236756		BASAVARAJ PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,37 ,46	4,394.00	0.00	14,648.00
20/09/2022	IN	SA2200245006	1244620		MALLINATH BIRADAR 268a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE COMPLETE DENTURE U&L TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,801.00	0.00	18,449.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
25/09/2022	IN	SA2200252473	1252068		BHOVI 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46	2,284.00	0.00	20,733.00
25/09/2022	IN	SA2200252736	1252331		NIKITHA PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16	4,394.00	0.00	25,127.00
29/09/2022	IN	SA2200258953	1258535		MALLINATH BIRADAR 268b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE COMPLETE DENTURE U&L ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,801.00	0.00	28,928.00
30/09/2022	IN	SA2200260767	1260371		GOURIDEVI MELASHNKER 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-17 ,26 ,27 ,36 ,37 ,45 ,46 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17 ,26 ,27 ,36 ,37 ,45 ,46	18,916.00	0.00	47,844.00
03/10/2022	RC		6076193	Bank Transfer		0.00	47,844.00	0.00
07/10/2022	IN	SA2200267728	1267350		B V PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14	1,465.00	0.00	1,465.00
19/10/2022	IN	SA2200283173	1282786		ANUSH B HAVINAL 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46	1,297.00	0.00	2,762.00
19/10/2022	IN	SA2200282909	1282522		SIDDAMA PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26 ,27	4,394.00	0.00	7,156.00
22/10/2022	IN	SA2200287291	1286913		A S PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46 ,47	2,930.00	0.00	10,086.00
22/10/2022	IN	SA2200287070	1286692		KRISHNA ATPATKAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37	4,394.00	0.00	14,480.00
01/11/2022	IN	SA2200298430	1298058		PROMOD BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	15,945.00
02/11/2022	IN	SA2200300096	1299725		RAJU BIRADAR 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-16 ,36 ,47 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,36 ,47	9,781.00	0.00	25,726.00
08/11/2022	RC		6092580	Bank Transfer		0.00	14,480.00	11,246.00
08/11/2022	IN	SA2200306410	1306044		T S UGAR 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-15	2,284.00	0.00	13,530.00
10/11/2022	IN	SA2200310396	1310033		DEEPA HUGAR 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-21	3,528.00	0.00	17,058.00
20/11/2022	IN	SA2200323515	1323153		SAVITA MELINMANI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34 ,35 ,36 ,37	5,859.00	0.00	22,917.00
22/11/2022	IN	SA2200325365	1325000		SHIVAKUMAR BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	27,311.00
24/11/2022	IN	SA2200329177	1329036		DIVYA GUNDAG 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-37 , ADIN RP CASTABLE ABUTMENT-37	3,197.00	0.00	30,508.00
29/11/2022	IN	SA2200336316	1336405		MATAGAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	31,973.00
30/11/2022	IN	SA2200337008	1337097		SWETA 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-21	3,528.00	0.00	35,501.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/12/2022	RC		6102505	Bank Transfer		0.00	35,501.00	0.00
07/12/2022	IN	SA2200346449	1346527		M B PATIL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS FULL CONTOUR CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-36	4,982.00	0.00	4,982.00
08/12/2022	IN	SA2200347610	1347687		MANJULA OSWAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	6,447.00
12/12/2022	IN	SA2200353223	1353296		SUSHILA JOGUR 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-24 ,25 ,26 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37	10,374.00	0.00	16,821.00
14/12/2022	IN	SA2200355992	1356061		M B PATIL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS FULL CONTOUR CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-37	4,982.00	0.00	21,803.00
14/12/2022	IN	SA2200356212	1356280		KAMAL NAIKODI 264c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-14 ,15	3,119.00	0.00	24,922.00
22/12/2022	IN	SA2200367861	1368331		P C CHAVAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,37	2,930.00	0.00	27,852.00
24/12/2022	IN	SA2200370914	1371383		KASHINATH SAJJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36	2,930.00	0.00	30,782.00
03/01/2023	IN	SA2200382299	1382771		SANTHOSH BAGALI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS FULL CONTOUR CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-47	4,982.00	0.00	35,764.00
04/01/2023	IN	SA2200383744	1384215		A K MUSHRIF DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS FULL CONTOUR CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-16 ,27	9,965.00	0.00	45,729.00
04/01/2023	RC		6117369	Bank Transfer		0.00	30,782.00	14,947.00
05/01/2023	IN	SA2200385975	1386446		KIRTI SHATGAR 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-15 ,46 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37	8,962.00	0.00	23,909.00
20/01/2023	IN	SA2200407101	1407573		KASTURI MALALI 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-26 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,21 ,22 ,25 ,31 ,32 ,36 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,46	25,720.00	0.00	49,629.00
20/01/2023	IN	SA2200406949	1407421		SHIVAKUMAR SHIVYOGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	51,094.00
23/01/2023	IN	SA2200410420	1410881		SUMANGALA KUKANUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27	2,930.00	0.00	54,024.00
25/01/2023	IN	SA2200412751	1413215		MEENAKSHI HIREMATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	55,489.00
25/01/2023	IN	SA2200412674	1413138		MALAPPA MATAGAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	56,954.00
30/01/2023	IN	SA2200418897	1419345		KASTURI PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	58,419.00
30/01/2023	IN	SA2200418824	1419272		HAFIZUNISA PATEL 72 FULL ANATOMY MOCK UP WITH TOOTH COLOUR WAX-15 ,16 ,17 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47 ,48	2,457.00	0.00	60,876.00
31/01/2023	IN	SA2200420025	1420473		KRISHNA ATPAKAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16 ,17	5,859.00	0.00	66,735.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/02/2023	IN	SA2200423026	1423464		VINODA B 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,21	7,056.00	0.00	73,791.00
03/02/2023	RC		6130569	Bank Transfer		0.00	66,735.00	7,056.00
13/02/2023	IN	SA2200438364	1438780		RAGHAVENDRA S C 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	8,521.00
14/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/8576	3008654		SHWETA PATIL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.):-11	3,528.00	0.00	12,049.00
15/02/2023	IN	SA2200441464	1441874		RAVIKUMAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,24	2,930.00	0.00	14,979.00
16/02/2023	IN	SA2200444289	1444691		SANGEETHA HERALAGI 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-16 ,25 ,26	6,773.00	0.00	21,752.00
21/02/2023	IN	SA2200450222	1450618		LATA NANDI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45	1,465.00	0.00	23,217.00
23/02/2023	IN	SA2200452726	1453117		TILAK PATAK 12b. DENTCARE LUMINERS FULL SURFACE-11	6,536.00	0.00	29,753.00
23/02/2023	IN	SA2200453523	1453913		ROOPA DESAI 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37 ,47	5,213.00	0.00	34,966.00
28/02/2023	IN	SA2200460634	1461014		BAGYASHRI KALYANSHETTY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,26 ,27	4,394.00	0.00	39,360.00
02/03/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/9266	3009340		VINAY PATIL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.):-24	4,982.00	0.00	44,342.00
02/03/2023	IN	SA2200463801	1464182		REKHA JANIWAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	48,736.00
03/03/2023	RC		6143362	Bank Transfer		0.00	39,360.00	9,376.00
03/03/2023	IN	SA2200464672	1465049		SANJEEV GUMATAD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15	1,465.00	0.00	10,841.00
04/03/2023	JE		1461914			3,528.00	0.00	14,369.00
04/03/2023	JE		1461914			0.00	3,528.00	10,841.00
09/03/2023	IN	SA2200473833	1474205		AKSHATA ALLAGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	12,306.00
14/03/2023	IN	SA2200479834	1480204		HAFIZUNISA PATEL 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47 ,48	51,487.00	0.00	63,793.00
21/03/2023	IN	BLR/22-23/2420	2002423		LAXMI PUJAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.):-11,21,22	10,584.00	0.00	74,377.00
25/03/2023	IN	SA2200495092	1495431		BANDENAVAZ BEVANUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46	2,930.00	0.00	77,307.00
04/04/2023	IN	SA2300003174	31003173		SHESHIKANTH BUSANUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	78,772.00
04/04/2023	IN	SA2300004009	31004001		SHANTINI PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	80,237.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
06/04/2023	IN	SA2300007608	31007590		RENUKA CHANDA 243a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCALAR TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	83,676.00
06/04/2023	IN	SA2300007621	31007603		RAMESH KOTYAL 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-16	2,284.00	0.00	85,960.00
08/04/2023	IN	SA2300009186	31009166		SUNITHA SHRIGIRI 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-31 ,32 ,41 ,42	9,135.00	0.00	95,095.00
10/04/2023	IN	SA2300010355	31010340		SNEHA HONAKERI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	96,560.00
11/04/2023	IN	SA2300012099	31012083		ankola 268a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE COMPLETE DENTURE U&L TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,801.00	0.00	100,361.00
16/04/2023	IN	SA2300018521	31018497		RENUKA CHANDA 243b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCALAR TEETH ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,439.00	0.00	103,800.00
18/04/2023	IN	SA2300022014	31021992		ANKOLA 268b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE COMPLETE DENTURE U&L ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,801.00	0.00	107,601.00
18/04/2023	IN	SA2300021645	31021626		PRATHIK UKUNAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27 ,36 ,46	4,394.00	0.00	111,995.00
26/04/2023	IN	SA2300030722	31030701		AMITH JOSHI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,24 ,25 ,26	5,859.00	0.00	117,854.00
27/04/2023	IN	SA2300032672	31032647		AKHILA HUNNUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1771774			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1782089			11,189.00	0.00	141,697.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1782089			0.00	11,189.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1771774			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1771728			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777229			11,189.00	0.00	141,697.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777229			0.00	11,189.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1771573			11,189.00	0.00	141,697.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1771573			0.00	11,189.00	130,508.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1771693			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1771693			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1771728			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1782049			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1782049			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1782011			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1782011			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781980			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781980			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781934			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781934			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781872			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781872			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781732			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781732			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781553			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781553			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1773556			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1773556			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772792			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772792			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772666			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772666			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772590			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772590			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772563			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772563			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772531			11,189.00	0.00	130,508.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772531			0.00	11,189.00	119,319.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772491			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772491			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772470			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772470			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772391			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772391			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772293			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772293			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772193			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772193			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772085			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772085			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1771915			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1771915			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777351			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777462			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777462			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777583			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777583			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778739			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778739			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778823			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778823			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778869			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778869			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778927			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778927			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778985			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778985			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780573			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780573			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772602			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772602			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772661			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772661			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772678			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772678			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772695			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772695			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775777			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775777			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775807			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775807			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1774309			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1774309			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1774617			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1774617			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1774784			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1774784			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1774893			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1774893			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1774994			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1774994			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775174			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775174			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775280			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775280			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775402			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775402			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775508			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775508			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775609			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775609			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775670			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775670			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775692			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775692			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775735			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1775735			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777252			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777252			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777351			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780605			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780600			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780600			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772657			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1772657			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777234			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777234			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777265			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777265			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777280			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1777280			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778684			0.00	11,189.00	96,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1778684			11,189.00	0.00	108,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1779031			11,189.00	0.00	119,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1779031			0.00	11,189.00	108,130.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/04/2023	RC		16012418	Bank Transfer		0.00	70,000.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE		1793043			827,986.00	0.00	866,116.00
29/04/2023	JE		1793043			0.00	827,986.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE		1793044			0.00	827,986.00	-789,856.00
29/04/2023	JE		1793044			827,986.00	0.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE		1793084			0.00	827,986.00	-789,856.00
29/04/2023	JE		1793084			827,986.00	0.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE		1798653			0.00	4,982.00	33,148.00
29/04/2023	JE		1798653			4,982.00	0.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781467			11,189.00	0.00	49,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781467			0.00	11,189.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781315			11,189.00	0.00	49,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781315			0.00	11,189.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781207			11,189.00	0.00	49,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781207			0.00	11,189.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781147			0.00	11,189.00	26,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781147			11,189.00	0.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781062			0.00	11,189.00	26,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1781062			11,189.00	0.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780934			0.00	11,189.00	26,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780934			11,189.00	0.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780831			0.00	11,189.00	26,941.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780831			11,189.00	0.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780752			11,189.00	0.00	49,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780703			0.00	11,189.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780665			11,189.00	0.00	49,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780665			0.00	11,189.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780630			11,189.00	0.00	49,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780703			11,189.00	0.00	60,508.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780752			0.00	11,189.00	49,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780630			0.00	11,189.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780618			11,189.00	0.00	49,319.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780618			0.00	11,189.00	38,130.00
29/04/2023	JE	63361	1780605			11,189.00	0.00	49,319.00
05/05/2023	RT	31021992	131000974	Based On A/R Invoices 31021992.		0.00	3,801.00	45,518.00
05/05/2023	RT	31012083	131000991	Based On A/R Invoices 31012083.		0.00	3,801.00	41,717.00
09/05/2023	IN	SA2300046817	31046780		SANTHOSH CHALIKAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	43,182.00
11/05/2023	IN	SA2300049307	31049270		SACHIN KUMBAR 02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE-21	2,688.00	0.00	45,870.00
11/05/2023	IN	SA2300049859	31049818		SHREEMATHI IND 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,35 ,36 ,37	10,253.00	0.00	56,123.00
19/05/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/2390	32002380		SACHIN KUMBAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21	3,528.00	0.00	59,651.00
23/05/2023	IN	SA2300064188	31064163		MUKUNDA HANGARKI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	61,116.00
24/05/2023	IN	SA2300065292	31066408		KARTHIK NAGARBETTA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	62,581.00
29/05/2023	IN	SA2300071116	31073795		SHOBHA AMBEKAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27	2,930.00	0.00	65,511.00
30/05/2023	IN	SA2300072214	31075193		SOJANYA CHOUDARY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	66,976.00
10/06/2023	IN	SA2300085693	31092764		NIRMALA BIRADAGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	68,441.00
10/06/2023	IN	SA2300085534	31092605		UNNATHI SHETTY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	69,906.00
12/06/2023	RC		16032723	Bank Transfer		0.00	66,976.00	2,930.00
12/06/2023	JE	202496	1877232			0.00	7,905.00	-4,975.00
12/06/2023	JE	202496	1877232			7,905.00	0.00	2,930.00
19/06/2023	IN	SA2300096208	31106342		NANDA MALATI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	4,395.00
22/06/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/4478	32004472		RAJENDRA SHETTY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15,47,46,45,36	17,640.00	0.00	22,035.00
06/07/2023	JE	311986	1942538			17,640.00	0.00	39,675.00
06/07/2023	JE	311986	1942538			0.00	17,640.00	22,035.00
06/07/2023	RC		16043980	Bank Transfer		0.00	22,035.00	0.00
22/07/2023	IN	TI/35035439	31158911		GEETHA AWAJI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	1,568.00
02/08/2023	IN	TI/35051495	31175828		ASHOKE KHADE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	3,136.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/08/2023	IN	TI/35051463	31175796		PUNITH KOTI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,14,15,21,24,25	6,536.00	0.00	9,672.00
05/08/2023	IN	TI/35056799	31181292		SANTHOSH BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,35	4,703.00	0.00	14,375.00
05/08/2023	RC		16058513	Bank Transfer		0.00	1,568.00	12,807.00
12/08/2023	IN	TI/35067298	31191991		ARUNA CHALAKE DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	2,513.00	0.00	15,320.00
24/08/2023	IN	TI/35084929	31209632		DR. D.B. DSWAL L C RESIN OPEN IMPLANT SPECIAL TRAY PER TRAY-21,41	760.00	0.00	16,080.00
05/09/2023	IN	TI/35101527	31226355		KAVITA SIRAMAGOND DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	17,648.00
06/09/2023	RC		16072707	Bank Transfer		0.00	16,080.00	1,568.00
08/09/2023	IN	TI/35105741	31230573		NAMITA DAMBAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	3,136.00
11/09/2023	IN	TI/35109264	31234117		SRINIVAS SIDAPUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22,23,2 4,25,26,41,42,43,44,45,46,31,32,33 ,34,35,36	37,624.00	0.00	40,760.00
12/09/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/9894	32009898		PRAKASH UDAPIKAR TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL SELF CURE ACRYLIC CROWN/BRIDGE-24	179.00	0.00	40,939.00
12/09/2023	IN	TI/35111513	31236360		GHAYA HDNAWAD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	42,507.00
14/09/2023	IN	TI/35115194	31240050		PRAKASH UDAPIKAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	44,075.00
19/09/2023	IN	TI/35121758	31246622		SURESH BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	45,643.00
26/09/2023	IN	TI/35132276	31257155		SANTHOSH BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	47,211.00
02/10/2023	RC		16084370	Bank Transfer		0.00	41,211.00	6,000.00
02/10/2023	JE	689534	2153136			179.00	0.00	6,179.00
02/10/2023	JE	689534	2153136			0.00	179.00	6,000.00
11/10/2023	IN	TI/35152395	31277301		MAHADEV PAWAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21	1,568.00	0.00	7,568.00
11/10/2023	IN	TI/35152314	31277221		VEENA SAJJAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27,46,47	7,838.00	0.00	15,406.00
14/10/2023	IN	TI/35159180	31284083		SANKETH BAGALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	16,974.00
17/10/2023	IN	TI/35162182	31287087		SUSMITHA CHANDKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	18,542.00
31/10/2023	RC		16098302	9900180189@ybl-330416180847 Bank Transfer		0.00	6,000.00	12,542.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/11/2023	IN	TI/35183140	31308046		KAMALA NAIKODI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,46,47,35,36,37 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,46,47,35,36,37	20,048.00	0.00	32,590.00
03/11/2023	RC		16100467	9900180189@ybl-330708231209 Bank Transfer		0.00	12,542.00	20,048.00
09/11/2023	IN	TI/35194047	31318958		DR. D.B. DSWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,2 3,24,25,26,41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31 ,32,33,34,35,36,37 , DENTCARE COCR UCLA ABUTMENT CASTING PER UNIT-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,2 3,24,25,26,41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31 ,32,33,34,35,36,37	79,602.00	0.00	99,650.00
10/11/2023	IN	TI/35194428	31319341		PALLAVI KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22,23	7,838.00	0.00	107,488.00
14/11/2023	IN	TI/35199200	31324119		NAVEEN.KULAKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	8,816.00	0.00	116,304.00
07/12/2023	RC		16115396	9900180189@ybl-334101378161 Bank Transfer		0.00	50,000.00	66,304.00
14/12/2023	IN	TI/35241454	31366502		NAVEEN KULAKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	71,007.00
19/12/2023	IN	TI/35247812	31372854		AHILYA MAHARAJAMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	74,142.00
23/12/2023	IN	TI/35255488	31380521		SHREYA BADADANI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21	3,846.00	0.00	77,988.00
23/12/2023	IN	TI/35255302	31380335		KAMALA NAIKODI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	79,556.00
09/01/2024	IN	TI/35278115	31402740		ANIL M SAVALASANG DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	81,124.00
16/01/2024	IN	TI/35287828	31413927		KASHINATH SAJJAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	85,827.00
20/01/2024	RC		16135182	99001801891@ybl-402075518224 Bank Transfer		0.00	20,000.00	65,827.00
29/01/2024	IN	TI/35305777	31431865		B U SHIKH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17,45,46,47	7,838.00	0.00	73,665.00
30/01/2024	IN	TI/35308270	31434357		MAHESH JAMAKHANDI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	75,233.00
03/02/2024	RC		16141652	99001801891@ybl-403472837498 Bank Transfer		0.00	50,000.00	25,233.00
07/02/2024	IN	TI/35320807	31446900		VIJAYALAXMI CHOUDARY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47,48	3,135.00	0.00	28,368.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
14/02/2024	IN	TI/35331410	31457493		ABDUL AHAMAD MUSHRIF DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	6,229.00	0.00	34,597.00
17/02/2024	IN	TI/35336290	31462363		ANANDA KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	36,165.00
22/02/2024	IN	TI/35344679	31470745		JYOTI AWAJI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,46	4,703.00	0.00	40,868.00
01/03/2024	IN	TI/35356096	31482167		RAMESH RESMI DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	2,513.00	0.00	43,381.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35372716	31498790		MANTESH JANAMATTI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	44,949.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35371136	31497213		ALLABAKSH BIJAPUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	46,517.00
17/03/2024	IN	TI/35380098	31506194		ANITHA PORWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26	3,135.00	0.00	49,652.00
23/03/2024	IN	TI/35390763	31516866		AYESHA DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21	2,416.00	0.00	52,068.00
25/03/2024	IN	TI/35392636	31518738		MALATHI PASODI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	53,636.00
26/03/2024	IN	TI/35394313	31520412		SADANAND BADISER DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	3,135.00	0.00	56,771.00
30/03/2024	IN	TI/35399938	31526035		TESSYMAL JOSEPH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	58,339.00
30/03/2024	IN	TI/35399561	31525658		VIJAYLAKSHMI B DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	9,406.00	0.00	67,745.00
01/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45000944	41000940		AMRUTA PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	69,313.00
02/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45002674	41002660		RENUKA BAAD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	70,881.00
02/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45003466	41003445		CHANNAMMA PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16	3,135.00	0.00	74,016.00
02/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45003321	41003301		SUJAL JADHAV DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,568.00	0.00	75,584.00
05/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45008303	41008257		NAGARATHA NAIK DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,26,36	4,703.00	0.00	80,287.00
06/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45010876	41010811		VAISHNAVI PALADINNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	3,135.00	0.00	83,422.00
09/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45014751	41014661		RENUKA PATTEL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17,45,46,47	9,406.00	0.00	92,828.00
12/04/2024	RC		26005294	99001801891@ybl-410303800232 Bank Transfer		0.00	50,000.00	42,828.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
19/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45028845	41028674		HM BHAGWAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	37,372.00	0.00	80,200.00
25/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45038043	41037809		RENUKA PATTED DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	84,903.00
05/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45052704	41052413		JAYA SALIMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,37	3,135.00	0.00	88,038.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45056556	41057505		NAGAVATNA NAIK DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,568.00	0.00	89,606.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45056692	41057641		SUSHMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	91,174.00
10/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45060112	41061037		AJEBASALEEN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE ABOVE 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CUSTOMIZED HYBRID ABUTMENT PER UNIT-21 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL IMPLANT GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-21	14,054.00	0.00	105,228.00
14/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45066483	41067379		S S PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	106,796.00
14/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45066520	41067416		MANJULA DODDUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35	1,568.00	0.00	108,364.00
18/05/2024	RC		26022533	99001801891@ybl-413976788841 Bank Transfer		0.00	40,000.00	68,364.00
20/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45076581	41077389		VARSHA BELLAD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	69,932.00
21/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45078039	41078841		RAMAA KUKLARMI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,26 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,26	5,648.00	0.00	75,580.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45078577	41079376		SHRUTHI PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24	4,703.00	0.00	80,283.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45079396	41080184		INDHUMATHI HAJARE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21	4,703.00	0.00	84,986.00
24/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45083256	41084019		KAVITA SIRAMAGOND DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35	1,568.00	0.00	86,554.00
29/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45090111	41090838		VEENA JAMANASOUDOV DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC REST-11,12,21	16,346.00	0.00	102,900.00
30/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45091645	41092366	DISC-87/SPECIAL DISCOUNT/2301/BIJU SIR	AYESHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL IMPLANT GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-21 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21	3,354.00	0.00	106,254.00
07/06/2024	RC		26032021	99001801891@ybl-415906849495 Bank Transfer		0.00	50,000.00	56,254.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
08/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45106561	41108148		DR CHOWKIMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-31 , DENTCARE COCR UCLA ABUTMENT CASTING PER UNIT-31	10,891.00	0.00	67,145.00
10/06/2024	IN	TIBAN/46204185	42204964		BANGI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS-25,26,27	11,538.00	0.00	78,683.00
16/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45119083	41120528		B B PASODI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,35,36,37	6,271.00	0.00	84,954.00
23/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45128751	41130586		PAVANA KUMAR GUMATE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	86,522.00
02/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45144112	41145699		PUNEETH KOTI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,14,15,21,24,25 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,14,15,21,24,25 , DENTCARE COCR UCLA ABUTMENT CASTING PER UNIT-11,12,14,15,21,24,25 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,14,15,21,24,25	53,404.00	0.00	139,926.00
03/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45144654	41146241		EVA MAVARKAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	141,494.00
03/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45145860	41147442		VITTAL RATHOD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	143,062.00
06/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45150029	41151607		SNEHA KUMBAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	144,630.00
07/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45151584	41153155		ARPANA MEHTA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	146,198.00
20/07/2024	RC		26053144	99001801891@ybl-420264351421 Bank Transfer		0.00	86,500.00	59,698.00
20/07/2024	JE	819869	3006646			11,538.00	0.00	71,236.00
20/07/2024	JE	819869	3006646			0.00	11,538.00	59,698.00
26/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45183026	41185987		AMBIKA PUSAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16,46,47,48	10,974.00	0.00	70,672.00
14/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45214444	41217581		OMKAR KAKADE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	72,240.00
15/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45216514	41219651		VINODH MASA REDDY DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21	2,513.00	0.00	74,753.00
19/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45222110	41226256		TIPANNA KANAKA L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK PER JAW-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23 ,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,46,47, 31,32,33,34,35,36,37	823.00	0.00	75,576.00
19/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45222422	41226568		M.M.DOOT MANI L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK PER JAW-11,12,13,14,16,17,21,22,23,24 ,26,27	412.00	0.00	75,988.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
24/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45231021	41235156		NEHA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	77,556.00
25/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45232775	41236908		TIPANNA KANAKA DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS IMPLANT OVERDENTURE PER JAW (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27 , DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS CD PER JAW (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27	2,254.00	0.00	79,810.00
27/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45233974	41238414		BIBIJAN BIJAPUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	81,378.00
30/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45240137	41244569		GOURIDEVI MELASHANKAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25	1,568.00	0.00	82,946.00
03/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45246437	41251193		M.M.DOOT MANI DENTCARE NOVA -FRAMEWORK (OVD) IMPACT IMPLANT OVERDENTURE PER JAW (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,2 3,24,25,26,27	7,739.00	0.00	90,685.00
09/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45255616	41260360		TIPANNA KANAKA DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS IMPLANT OVERDENTURE PER JAW (ACRYLISING)-41,42,43,44,45,46,4 7,31,32,33,34,35,36,37 , DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS CD PER JAW (ACRYLISING)-41,42,43,44,45,46,4 7,31,32,33,34,35,36,37 , READY MADE MESH LOWER (CD)-41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31,32,3 3,34,35,36,37	5,635.00	0.00	96,320.00
12/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45261318	41266052		MANJUNATH GUNDAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17,45,36,37	6,271.00	0.00	102,591.00
23/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45274984	41280595		VINAYAK HIREMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	104,159.00
						4,626,124.06	4,521,965.06	
							*Period Closing Bal.:	104,159.00